KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2012-18117 08/15/12 23:5023:50:23 38
2012-18116 08/15/12 23:2223:22:20 38
2012-18115 08/15/12 23:1823:18:38 38
2012-18114 08/15/12 23:0023:00:29 38
2012-18113 08/15/12 22:4322:43:44 D115
2012-18112 08/15/12 22:2222:22:49 MWINNE
2012-18111 08/15/12 21:5421:54:23 MWINNE
2012-18110 08/15/12 21:5021:50:15 24
2012-18109 08/15/12 21:4821:48:48 MWINNE
2012-18108 08/15/12 21:4821:48:34 MWINNE
2012-18107 08/15/12 21:4621:46:43 MWINNE
2012-18106 08/15/12 21:3421:34:57 MWINNE
2012-18105 08/15/12 21:2021:20:13 MWINNE
2012-18104 08/15/12 21:0821:08:56 24
2012-18103 08/15/12 20:5120:51:09 MWINNE
2012-18102 08/15/12 20:3820:38:56 MWINNE
2012-18101 08/15/12 20:0720:07:14 198
2012-18100 08/15/12 19:5419:54:11 198
2012-18099 08/15/12 19:4419:44:26 198
2012-18098 08/15/12 19:3419:34:39 MWINNE
2012-18097 08/15/12 19:0419:04:35 24
2012-18096 08/15/12 18:4718:47:40 MWINNE
2012-18095 08/15/12 18:3518:35:26 MWINNE
2012-18094 08/15/12 18:3318:33:05 MWINNE
2012-18093 08/15/12 18:1018:10:21 MWINNE
2012-18092 08/15/12 18:0918:09:55 24
2012-18091 08/15/12 17:5717:57:02 MWINNE
2012-18090 08/15/12 17:5217:52:11 24
2012-18089 08/15/12 17:5517:55:06 MWINNE
2012-18088 08/15/12 17:5217:52:47 MWINNE
2012-18087 08/15/12 17:4017:40:02 24
2012-18086 08/15/12 17:1717:17:19 24
2012-18085 08/15/12 17:1317:13:55 MWINNE
2012-18084 08/15/12 16:4216:42:57 MWINNE
2012-18083 08/15/12 16:3916:39:35 24
2012-18082 08/15/12 16:3716:37:27 MWINNE
2012-18081 08/15/12 16:2516:25:36 MWINNE
2012-18080 08/15/12 16:2216:22:42 MWINNE
2012-18079 08/15/12 15:4815:48:45 MWINNE
2012-18078 08/15/12 15:1315:13:16 MWINNE
2012-18077 08/15/12 15:0715:07:32 24
2012-18076 08/15/12 14:5014:50:12 49
2012-18075 08/15/12 14:4814:48:32 49
2012-18074 08/15/12 14:2614:26:55 163
2012-18073 08/15/12 14:1314:13:29 49
2012-18072 08/15/12 14:0214:02:24 49
2012-18071 08/15/12 14:0014:00:06 49
2012-18070 08/15/12 13:2613:26:40 D190

Location/Address

1 BECKET ST, KINGSTON

84 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

87 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
GATEWAY COMMUNITY INDUSTRIES
26 LUCAS AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

109 EMERSON ST, KINGSTON

ABEEL ST, KINGSTON

105 ONEIL ST, KINGSTON

48 LINDSLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON

WALL STREET @ NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGST...

23 ORCHARD STREET, KINGSTON
MOBIL STATION

47 BROWNING TERRACE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

OVERPASS

SEA DELI

10 LEN CT, KINGSTON

18 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

BANK OF AMERICA (WASHINGTON AVE)
47 BROWNING TERRACE, KINGSTON
VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

40 BROWNING TERRACE, KINGSTON

81 LINCOLN STREET, KINGSTON
HENRY STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
GATEWAY RESIDENCE

ACADEMY GREEN RESIDENCE

MAIN ST, KINGSTON

27 PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON

166 PINE STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ CORNELL ST, KINGSTON
295 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

BEGNAL MOTORS

79 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

51 PARK STREET, KINGSTON
WALGREEN'S (BROADWAY)

LUCAS AVENUE @ JOY'S LANE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ BREWSTER ST, KINGSTON
21 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON
ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

58 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

38 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
NEKOS-DEDRICKS PHARMACY
BARCONES MUSIC STORE

GATEWAY COMMUNITY INDUSTRIES
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Signal/Individual Type
PARKING PROBLEM 87

PARKING PROBLEM 87

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
AGGRAVATED HARASSMENT 28
LARCENY 44

CHECK WELFARE 111

PATROL REQUEST 12

DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A

GRAFFITI 62G

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
FIGHT 09

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

DISPERSAL 16

LARCENY 44

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
HARASSMENT 27

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SICK REPORT 118

UNDERAGE POSS. OF ALCOHOL 8...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MISSING PERSON 49

PARKING PROBLEM 87

PARKING PROBLEM 87
INFORMATION ONLY 04
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A
HARASSMENT 27

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
INFORMATION ONLY 04
INFORMATION ONLY 04
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
LARCENY 44

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A

TRESPASS 61

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
PARKING PROBLEM 87

DISABLED VEHICLE 05

LARCENY 44

Disposition
A

G

A

R7

H1
TOT

WT

H2

Search Engine Result List

Section

Calll for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Calll for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-18069
2012-18068
2012-18067
2012-18066
2012-18065
2012-18064
2012-18063
2012-18062
2012-18061
2012-18060
2012-18059
2012-18058
2012-18057
2012-18056
2012-18055
2012-18054
2012-18053
2012-18052
2012-18051
2012-18050
2012-18049
2012-18048
2012-18047
2012-18046
2012-18045
2012-18044
2012-18043
2012-18042
2012-18041
2012-18040
2012-18039
2012-18038
2012-18037
2012-18036
2012-18035
2012-18034
2012-18033
2012-18032
2012-18031
2012-18030
2012-18029
2012-18028
2012-18027
2012-18026
2012-18025
2012-18024
2012-18023
2012-18022

Date/DOB Time

Officer

08/15/12 13:2613:26:50
08/15/12 13:2313:23:43
08/15/12 13:1313:13:44
08/15/12 13:1413:14:25
08/15/12 12:5212:52:42
08/15/12 12:4812:48:45
08/15/12 12:4612:46:33
08/15/12 12:2412:24:39
08/15/12 12:2312:23:20
08/15/12 12:1812:18:48
08/15/12 11:4911:49:36
08/15/12 11:1411:14:38
08/15/12 11:0611:06:31
08/15/12 10:4210:42:00
08/15/12 10:1510:15:18
08/15/12 10:1010:10:08
08/15/12 10:0510:05:14
08/15/12 10:0310:03:46
08/15/12 10:0010:00:34
08/15/12 09:5609:56:26
08/15/12 09:3909:39:27
08/15/12 09:3909:39:18
08/15/12 09:3509:35:16
08/15/12 09:3109:31:02
08/15/12 09:2809:28:11
08/15/12 09:2009:20:21
08/15/12 08:5608:56:45
08/15/12 08:4308:43:10
08/15/12 08:1208:12:48
08/15/12 07:5607:56:31
08/15/12 07:4507:45:08
08/15/12 06:5606:56:50
08/15/12 06:4506:45:23
08/15/12 05:3105:31:58
08/15/12 03:3103:31:23
08/15/12 02:3202:32:25
08/15/12 02:2102:21:48
08/15/12 01:4501:45:28
08/15/12 01:3101:31:24
08/15/12 01:0001:00:38
08/15/12 00:5100:51:35
08/15/12 00:5000:50:30
08/15/12 00:4300:43:53
08/15/12 00:3800:38:28
08/15/12 00:3200:32:00
08/15/12 00:2900:29:02
08/15/12 00:0600:06:06
08/15/12 00:0200:02:49

LT138
49
LT138
49
LT138
49

49

49
LT138
49

49

49

49
183
49

49
LT138
49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49
LT138
49

49

49

49

38

38

38

38

38

38

38
LT132
38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

Location/Address

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

MANOR PLACE @ ROOSEVELT AVENUE, KINGSTON
32 HOFFMAN STREET, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON AREA, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE @ MAIDEN LN, KINGSTON
DELAWARE AVE @ CORPORATE DR, KINGSTON
AT HOME ANTIQUES

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY SCHOOLS

INTERCHANGE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON PLAZA

CLINTON AVENUE @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
YUM YUM NOODLE BAR

TRAILWAYS BUS TERMINAL

WALGREEN'S (PLAZA RD)

ABEEL STREET @ RAVINE STREET, KINGSTON
10 ARLMONT ST, KINGSTON

16 THOMAS STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON FIRE DEPARTMENT

CEDAR STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
18 WILTWYCK AVENUE, KINGSTON

ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (SCHWENK DR)
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

36 OAK STREET, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

DEISING'S BAKERY & COFFEE SHOP -NORTH FR...
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
VERIZON

ENG'S RESTAURANT

CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

ULSTER ST @ THIRD AVE, KINGSTON

401 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE @ WRENTHAM ST, KINGSTON
POST 2

BROWN AVE, KINGSTON

96 MADISON AVENUE, KINGSTON

DIETZ STADIUM

HUTTON PARK

MC DONALD'S RESTAURANT

CEDAR STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
LOUGHRAN PARK

WEST STRAND PARK

FORSYTH PARK

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

HABEEB, N GEORGE DDS PC

4 HUSSEY HILL ROAD, PORT EWEN

ALBANY AVE @ MADISON AVE, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual
WARRANT ARREST 81A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PARKING PROBLEM 87
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
LOST PROPERTY 20
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
LOST PROPERTY 20

FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LARCENY 44
FRAUD 42A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
WARRANT CHECK 81

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 26

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

WARRANT ARREST 81A
PATROL REQUEST 12
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FOOT PATROL 68A

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
OPEN DOOR/WINDOW 13
FOOT PATROL 68A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

FOOT PATROL 68A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

WT

WT

WT

TI

TI

TI

TI
TI

R1
TI

H1
H1
H1
H1
H1

H1
H1

AL-F
TOT

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Calll for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Calll for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100 Search Engine Result List

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer Location/Address Signal/Individual Type Disposition Section
Total Hits: 96
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